LED recessed square
prismatic luminaire
Optics
Tegan Office+
•  Specialised acrylic Hexaprism optic with prisms facing down
for optimum glare control and optic diffusion
•  Inner micro-Hexaprism square with an opal outline for
aesthetic interest and differentiation

Tegan Ofice+
2Tegan
Order Codes
Tegan Office+ Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
4100 lumens, 41W TESDH24K  TESDH24KEM
Tegan Office Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
3100 lumens, 29W TEHDH14K TEHDH14KEM
4100 lumens, 41W TEHDH24K TEHDH24KEM
Tegan Area Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
1950 lumens, 16W TEPDH14K TEPDH14KEM
4100 lumens, 35W TEPDH24K TEPDH24KEM
6120 lumens, 56W  TEPDH34K TEPDH34KEM
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. TEHDY24K
COMEPS* Add sufix /EP i.e. TEHDH24K/EP
* COMEPS can be wired for Easytest functionality if required.
Photometric Performance To Specify
Recessed LED 600 x 600mm luminaire with slim line steel body and
micro-polymer diffuser for general, non VDT areas or Hexaprism optic for